MADISON
COUNTY

INF

PROVIDED BY DEBRA D. MING-MENDOZA - MADISON COUNTY CLERK

GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION « MARCH 15, 2016 - POLLS ARE OPEN FROM 6 AM TO 7 PM

LE GAL NOTICE NOTICE is hereby given that on Tuesday, March 15, 2016, at the listed Polling Places in the various precincts in Madison
County, lllinois, a General Primary Election will be held for the purpose of securing an expression of sentiment and will of the

voters with respect to candidates for election.
The polls of said General Primary Election shall be open continuously from 6 AM until 7 PM on Tuesday, March 15, 2016.
Dated at Edwardsville, lllinois, February 23, 2016.

e ranr O ot I cnaden
Debra D. Ming-Mendoza
Madison County Clerk

%”( Vote Before Election Day At Any Location.
EARIY Vote Early. February 29 through March 14.

BIRD Madison County voters can cast their ballots before Election Day at any one of the following locations.
VOTING ¢ yarany J

madisonvotes.com

Casting your ballot before Election Day makes voting more convenient.

Edwardsville Collinsville
County Clerk’s Office « 157 N. Main St. * Room 109 « Edwardsville Collinsville Senior Citizen Center 420 E. Main St. « Collinsville
Hours: Now through February 26 - 8:30 AM - 4:30 PM Hours: February 29 & March 1-4 & 7-11 - NOON - 6 PM
March 5 & 12 (Saturdays) * 10 AM - 3 PM

Alton
Alton Law Enforcement Center « 1700 E. Broadway * Alton Godfrey
Edwardsville Godfrey Village Hall - 6810 Godfrey Rd. « Godfrey
Madison County Administration Building Hours: February 29 & March 1-4 & 7-11 - 8 AM -5 PM
157 N. Main St., 1st Floor « Edwardsville

. . Madison
Granite City Madison Fire Station < 1800 3rd St. - Madison

Township Building < 2060 Delmar Ave. « Office B * Granite City
Hours: February 29 & March 1-4 & 7-11 - NOON - 6 PM

Hours: February 29 & March 1-4 - 8:30 AM - 4:30 PM March 5 & 12 (Saturdays) - 10 AM - 3 PM
March 5 (Saturday) - 9 AM - NOON
March 6 & 13 (Sundays) * 10 AM - 4 PM Southern Illinois University Edwardsville
March 7-11 & 14 - 8:30 AM - 7 PM Morris University Center « Willow Room * Edwardsvile
March 12 (Saturday) * 9 AM - 5 PM
Hours: February 29 & March 1-3 - NOON - 5 PM
Bethalto March 9-11 - 10 AM -5 PM
Bethalto Village Hall » 213 N. Prairie St. « Bethalto
Troy
Hours: February 29, March 1-4 & 7-11 -9 AM -5 PM Troy City Hall + 116 E. Market St.  Troy
Wood River
You can verify your registration at Township Office « 41 S. 9th St. « East Alton

www.madisonvotes.com
Search for “Am I Registered?”

Hours: February 29 & March 1-4 & 7-11 - 8:30 AM - 4:30 PM




DEMOCRATIC SPECIMEN BALLOT
MARCH 15,2016 * MADISON COUNTY, ILLINOIS

Instruction To Voters: Please use a black or blue ink pen to mark your choices on the ballot. To vote
for your choice in each contest, completely fill in the oval provided to the left of your choice. To vote
for a write-in candidate, completely fill in the oval provided to the left of the words “Write-in” and
write in the name of the candidate on the line provided. Vote on both sides of ballot.

| hereby certify that the following is the
Official ballot to be used in the
General Primary Election to be held in
Madison County, Illinois on
Tuesday, March 15, 2016.

Debra D. Ming-Mendoza,
Madison County Clerk

FEDERAL

FOR PRESIDENT OF

THE UNITED STATES
(Vote for ONE)

HILLARY CLINTON
WILLIE L. WILSON
MARTIN J. O'MALLEY
ROQUE “ROCKY” DE LA FUENTE
LARRY (LAWRENCE) COHEN
BERNIE SANDERS

Write-in

0000000

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS

13TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
(Vote for ONE)

O MARK D. WICKLUND

FOR STATE SENATOR

56TH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT
(Vote for ONE)

O WILLIAM “BILL” HAINE

FOR UNITED STATES SENATOR
(Vote for ONE)

ANDREA ZOPP
TAMMY DUCKWORTH
NAPOLEON HARRIS

000

STATEWIDE

FOR COMPTROLLER

(For an Unexpired Two-Year Term)
(Vote for ONE)

O SUSANA MENDOZA

CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS

12TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
(Vote for ONE)

O CHARLES “C.J.” BARICEVIC

FOR DELEGATE TO THE
12TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

(PLEASE NOTE: Below the name of each candidate for
delegates appears in parentheses the candidate’s
preference for President of the United States
or the word “uncommitted”)

(Vote for not more than SIX)
CHRISTOPHER R. BELT
CLINTON
DINA RENE BURCH
CLINTON

EDDIE LEE JACKSON
CLINTON

JENNIFER GOMRIC MINTON
CLINTON

KEVIN LYNN STARR
CLINTON

LaTOYA N. GREENWOOD
CLINTON

RAY COLEMAN
O'MALLEY

CYNTHIA COLEMAN
O’MALLEY

MATT HAWKINS
O'MALLEY

KIM IRVING HAYWOOD, SR.
O’MALLEY

HANNAH AUTEN
SANDERS

CODY LUEKER
SANDERS

KYLE HICKS
SANDERS

KENNETH G. SHARKEY
SANDERS

REBECCA WUEST
SANDERS

KAREN SANDEFUR
SANDERS

LYNNE SCHWARTZHOFF
SANDERS

0000000000000O0O0O0O

FOR DELEGATE TO THE
NATIONAL NOMINATING CONVENTION
13TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

(PLEASE NOTE: Below the name of each candidate for
delegates appears in parentheses the
candidate’s preference for President of the
United States or the word “uncommitted”)

(Vote for not more than FIVE)
ANDY MANAR
CLINTON

CINDA KLICKNA
CLINTON

MICHAEL G. MATEJKA
CLINTON

DORIS JEAN TURNER
CLINTON

RICK TERVEN
CLINTON

JAROD HITCHINGS
O’MALLEY

NAOMI D. JAKOBSSON
SANDERS

AARON AMMONS
SANDERS

MATTHEW PASQUINI
SANDERS

PAMELLA GRONEMEYER
SANDERS

ZACHARY BRAUN
SANDERS

MARCEY GOLDSTEIN
SANDERS

00000000O0O0O0O

REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL
ASSEMBLY

95TH REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT
(Vote for ONE)

O MIKE MATHIS

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL
ASSEMBLY
110TH REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT
(Vote for ONE)

NO CANDIDATE

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL
ASSEMBLY
108TH REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT
(Vote for ONE)

NO CANDIDATE

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL
ASSEMBLY

111TH REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT
(Vote for ONE)

C© DANIEL V. BEISER

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL
ASSEMBLY

112TH REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT
(Vote for ONE)

O KATIE STUART

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS
15TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

(Vote for ONE)

NO CANDIDATE

FOR DELEGATE TO THE
NATIONAL NOMINATING CONVENTION
15TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

(PLEASE NOTE: Below the name of each candidate for
delegates appears in parentheses the candidate’s
preference for President of the United States
or the word “uncommitted”)

(Vote for not more than FOUR)

DENNIS FISHER

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL
ASSEMBLY

113TH REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT
(Vote for ONE)

O JAY HOFFMAN

COUNTY

FOR CIRCUIT CLERK
(Vote for ONE)

C© MARK VON NIDA

- FOR RECORDER
CLINTON (Vote for ONE)
O ANN SYKES C AMY MEYER
CLINTON > SHANNON L. BRADFORD
O BRANDT ELLIOT PATTERSON
CLINTON FOR STATE’S ATTORNEY
C BROOKE NICOLE TAYLOR (Vote for ONE)
CLINTON O TOM GIBBONS
O JOHN R. WARNER
O'MALLEY FOR AUDITOR
C© CORY DOUGLAS (Vote for ONE)
SANDERS O RICK FACCIN
O AMANDA BENEFIEL
SANDERS FOR CORONER
C© BARBARA LAWRENCE (Vote for ONE)
SANDERS  STEVE NONN
LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT EDUCATIONAL SERVICE REGION
FOR STATE SENATOR FOR REGIONAL SUPERINTENDENT
50TH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT OF SCHOOLS
(Vote for ONE) (CALHOUN, GREENE, JERSEY AND
MACOUPIN COUNTIES)
NO CANDIDATE (For an Unexpired Two-Year Term)

(Vote for ONE)
O MICHELLE MUELLER




COUNTY BOARD

FOR MADISON COUNTY

BOARD CHAIRMAN
(Vote for ONE)

C© ALANJ.DUNSTAN

FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER
COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 25
(Vote for ONE)

NO CANDIDATE

FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER
COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 1
(Vote for ONE)

NO CANDIDATE

FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER

COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 26
(Vote for ONE)

C ROSS BRECKENRIDGE

FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER
COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 2
(Vote for ONE)

NO CANDIDATE

FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER
COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 27

(Vote for ONE)

S M. JOE SEMANISIN

FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER
COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 3
(Vote for ONE)

NO CANDIDATE

FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER
COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 28
(Vote for ONE)

O ELIZABETH “LIZ” DALTON

FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER

COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 4
(Vote for ONE)

O KELLY TRACY

FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER
COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 29
(Vote for ONE)

C© LARRY TRUCANO

FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER
COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 6
(Vote for ONE)

NO CANDIDATE

JUDICIAL

FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER
COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 7
(Vote for ONE)

NO CANDIDATE

FOR JUDGE OF THE APPELLATE COURT

FIFTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT

(To fill the vacancy of the Hon. Bruce D. Stewart)

(Vote for ONE)
C© BRADK.BLEYER

FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER

COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 8
(Vote for ONE)

O MICHAEL HOLLIDAY, SR.

FOR JUDGE OF THE APPELLATE COURT

FIFTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT

(To fill the vacancy of the Hon. James M. Wextten)

(Vote for ONE)
C JOBETH WEBER

PROPOSITION

FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER
COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 11
(Vote for ONE)

NO CANDIDATE

FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER

COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 13
(Vote for ONE)

C GREG M. McCALLEY

FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER

COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 15
(Vote for ONE)

O WILLIAM “BILL” ROBERTSON

COTTAGE HILLS FIRE
PROTECTION DISTRICT TAX LEVY

Shall the Cottage Hills Fire Protection District
levy a special tax at a rate not to exceed .05%

of the value of all taxable property within

the District as equalized or assessed by the
Department of Revenue for the purpose of

providing funds to pay for the costs of

emergency and rescue crews and equipment?

O YES
O NOo

FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER

COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 17
(Vote for ONE)

C© ANN GORMAN

FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER

COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 18
(Vote for ONE)

O JACK MINNER

COTTAGE HILLS FIRE
PROTECTION DISTRICT TAX RATE

Shall the maximum allowable tax rate for
the Cottage Hills Fire Protection District be

increased from .30% to .40% of the value of all
taxable property within the District as equalized
or assessed by the Department of Revenue?

O YES
O NOo

FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER

COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 19
(Vote for ONE)

HARRY A. BRIGGS
MICHAEL CHARLES PARKINSON

00

END OF BALLOT

FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER

COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 20
(Vote for ONE)

O KRISTEN NOVACICH

FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER

COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 22
(Vote for ONE)

O NICK PETRILLO

DEMOCRATIC PRECINCT
COMMITTEEMAN

Locate the precinct in which you reside.

The candidates who have filed for
office are listed there. Vote only for one
candidate in your precinct.

ALHAMBRA 1
ALHAMBRA 2
ALTON 1

ALTON 2

ALTON 3

ALTON 4

ALTON 5

ALTON 6

ALTON 8

ALTON 9

ALTON 10
ALTON 11
ALTON 12
ALTON 13
ALTON 14
ALTON 15
ALTON 16
ALTON 17
ALTON 18
ALTON 19
ALTON 20
ALTON 21
ALTON 22
ALTON 23
ALTON 24
ALTON 25
CHOUTEAU 1
CHOUTEAU 2
CHOUTEAU 3
CHOUTEAU 4
CHOUTEAU 5
CHOUTEAU 6
CHOUTEAU 7
COLLINSVILLE 1
COLLINSVILLE 2
COLLINSVILLE 3
COLLINSVILLE 4
COLLINSVILLE 5
COLLINSVILLE 6
COLLINSVILLE 7
COLLINSVILLE 8
COLLINSVILLE 9
COLLINSVILLE 10
COLLINSVILLE 11
COLLINSVILLE 12
COLLINSVILLE 13
COLLINSVILLE 14

COLLINSVILLE 15
COLLINSVILLE 16
COLLINSVILLE 17
COLLINSVILLE 18
COLLINSVILLE 19
COLLINSVILLE 20
COLLINSVILLE 21
COLLINSVILLE 22
COLLINSVILLE 23
COLLINSVILLE 24
COLLINSVILLE 25
COLLINSVILLE 26
COLLINSVILLE 27
COLLINSVILLE 28
COLLINSVILLE 29
COLLINSVILLE 30
EDWARDSVILLE 1
EDWARDSVILLE 2
EDWARDSVILLE 3
EDWARDSVILLE 4
EDWARDSVILLE 5
EDWARDSVILLE 6
EDWARDSVILLE 7
EDWARDSVILLE 8
EDWARDSVILLE 9
EDWARDSVILLE 10
EDWARDSVILLE 11
EDWARDSVILLE 12
EDWARDSVILLE 13
EDWARDSVILLE 14
EDWARDSVILLE 15
EDWARDSVILLE 16
EDWARDSVILLE 17
EDWARDSVILLE 18

JEFFREY A. HURST
NO CANDIDATE
ROBERT LUKEN

NO CANDIDATE

NO CANDIDATE
JAMES GRAY

DAN O’NEILL
THOMAS L. HAWKINS
ABE L. BARHAM
MICHELLE BROOKS
EVERETT L. LOY

NO CANDIDATE
CARLA GILLESPIE

NO CANDIDATE
AYRON WOMACK
NO CANDIDATE

NO CANDIDATE

NO CANDIDATE
STEVEN E. KIMBROUGH, SR.
LOIS M. HOLMES

NO CANDIDAT
JAMES “JIM” DODD
JOSHUA YOUNG
MICHAEL HOLLIDAY, SR.
NO CANDIDATE

NO CANDIDATE
STEVEN KUHL

NO CANDIDATE
PAUL E. ALDRIDGE
WRITE-IN

NO CANDIDATE

NO CANDIDATE

NO CANDIDATE
ALENE HILL

DANIEL KILLIAN

NO CANDIDATE

DON MUENCH
BRANDON ROYER
KELLY C. SULLIVAN
ELIZABETH MARY DELANEY
MARK SCHUSKY
PAUL RYDGIG
TRAVIS CAMPBELL
VICKY L. JACKSON
NO CANDIDATE
DREW GITCHOFF
ALEXANDER H. HAAS
BRYON CAPPER
JAMES E. STACK, JR.
ALBERT “AL” WOOLEN
JOHN J. REKOWSKI
SCOTT FENTON

NO CANDIDATE
LARRY TRUCANO

NO CANDIDATE
WILLIAM REKOWSKI
MARC PARKER

M. JOE SEMANISIN
MICHAEL T. FOLEY
NO CANDIDATE
STEVEN C. TYLER
NANCY MILLER
GERALDINE A. FOLEY
DOUGLAS MAY
RICHARD STAMER
ANDERSON JUMPER
JOHN PATRICK MCGUIRE
RICHARD DUSTMAN
MARK VON NIDA
KATIE STUART
MATTHEW R. CHAPMAN
GREGORY E. LAUB
LARRY GALLAGHER
RANDY GORI

NO CANDIDATE
MIKE CAMPBELL

K. TODD TAPLIN

NO CANDIDATE
LAWRENCE O. TALIANA
JACK MINNER

NO CANDIDATE

NO CANDIDATE



DEMOCRATIC SPECIMEN BALLOT
MARCH 15,2016 - MADISON COUNTY, ILLINOIS

Instruction To Voters: Please use a black or blue ink pen to mark your choices on the ballot. To vote for
your choice in each contest, completely fill in the oval provided to the left of your choice. To vote for a
write-in candidate, completely fill in the oval provided to the left of the words “Write-in” and write in the
name of the candidate on the line provided. Vote on both sides of ballot.

Yy,

oY)

EDWARDSVILLE 19
EDWARDSVILLE 20
EDWARDSVILLE 21
EDWARDSVILLE 22
EDWARDSVILLE 23
EDWARDSVILLE 24
EDWARDSVILLE 25
EDWARDSVILLE 26
EDWARDSVILLE 27
EDWARDSVILLE 28
EDWARDSVILLE 29
FOSTER 1

FOSTER 2

FOSTER 3

FOSTER 4

FOSTER 5
FT.RUSSELL 1

FT. RUSSELL 2

FT. RUSSELL 3

FT. RUSSELL 4

FT. RUSSELL 5

FT. RUSSELL 6
GODFREY 1
GODFREY 2
GODFREY 3
GODFREY 4
GODFREY 5
GODFREY 6
GODFREY 7
GODFREY 8
GODFREY 9
GODFREY 10
GODFREY 11
GODFREY 12
GODFREY 13
GODFREY 14
GODFREY 15
GRANITECITY 1
GRANITECITY 2
GRANITECITY 3
GRANITECITY 4
GRANITECITY 5
GRANITE CITY 6
GRANITECITY 7
GRANITECITY 8
GRANITECITY 9
GRANITECITY 10
GRANITECITY 11
GRANITECITY 12
GRANITECITY 13
GRANITE CITY 14
GRANITECITY 15
GRANITECITY 16
GRANITE CITY 17
GRANITECITY 18

GRANITECITY 19
GRANITE CITY 20
GRANITE CITY 21
GRANITE CITY 22
GRANITECITY 23

GRANITE CITY 24
GRANITE CITY 25
HAMEL 1

HAMEL 2
HELVETIA 1
HELVETIA 2
HELVETIA 3
HELVETIA 4
HELVETIA 5
HELVETIA 6
JARVIS 1

| hereby certify that the following is the Official ballot to be used in the General Primary
Election to be held in Madison County, lllinois on Tuesday, March 15, 2016.

ga,w\.d%?;

Debra D. Ming-Mendoza,

DEMOCRATIC PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN (CONTINUED)

NO CANDIDATE
RONALD J. FOSTER, JR.
NO CANDIDATE

NO CANDIDATE

NO CANDIDATE

NO CANDIDATE
BRENDA ROOSEVELT
A.RYAN JUMPER
MICHAEL CAMINITI
JOHN “JACK” DAUGHERTY
ROBERT WHITE
CHARLES YANCEY
NO CANDIDATE
CHRISTOPHER M. DONOHOO
NO CANDIDATE

NO CANDIDATE

NO CANDIDATE

NO CANDIDATE
DOROTHY ASBURY
NO CANDIDATE
DANIEL COLLMAN
WILL HANFELDER
GAYLE L. CLYMER
NO CANDIDATE

NO CANDIDATE
ALLAN NAPP

NO CANDIDATE
DWAYNE FLATT
JACKW.TUETH

TINA KECK-WILLIAMS
NO CANDIDATE

NO CANDIDATE

NO CANDIDATE

NO CANDIDATE

NO CANDIDATE

NO CANDIDATE
JOHN DUNPHY

NO CANDIDATE

BILL DAVIS

KRISTEN NOVACICH
DINA R.BURCH
MIKE CHAMPION
ANDREW JACOB ASADORIAN
DEBORAH K. GRAY
NO CANDIDATE

NO CANDIDATE

NO CANDIDATE
KATHLYN F. MOORE
WRITE-IN

GARY R. PENROD
NICK RAFTOPOULOS
DAN McDOWELL
NO CANDIDATE
JULIE SCOTT
WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

JUDY WHITAKER
FRANK LAUB

JAN CASEY

DARIN KUKAROLA
RICK FANCHER

NO CANDIDATE
DANA WALLACE

NO CANDIDATE
WILLIAM C. OGDEN
ERIC J. GOOD

NO CANDIDATE

NO CANDIDATE

NO CANDIDATE

NO CANDIDATE
CASSANDRA E. WHITE
NO CANDIDATE

JARVIS 2
JARVIS 3
JARVIS 4
JARVIS 5
JARVIS 6
JARVIS 7
JARVIS 8
JARVIS 9
JARVIS 10
LEEF 1
MARINE 1
MARINE 2
MORO 1
MORO 2
MORO 3
NAMEOKI 1
NAMEOKI 2
NAMEOKI 3
NAMEOKI 4

NAMEOKI 5
NAMEOKI 6
NAMEOKI 7
NAMEOKI 8
NEW DOUGLAS 1
OLIVE 1

OLIVE 2
OMPHGHENT 1
OMPHGHENT 2
PIN OAK 1

PIN OAK 2

PIN OAK 3
SALINE 1
SALINE 2
SALINE 3
SALINE 4
SALINE 5
ST.JACOB 1
ST.JACOB 2
VENICE 1
VENICE 2
VENICE 3
VENICE 4
VENICE 5
VENICE 6
VENICE 7
WOODRIVER 1
WOODRIVER 2
WOODRIVER 3
WOOD RIVER 4
WOODRIVER 5
WOOD RIVER 6
WOOD RIVER 7
WOOD RIVER 8
WOOD RIVER 9
WOOD RIVER 10
WOOD RIVER 11
WOOD RIVER 12
WOOD RIVER 13
WOOD RIVER 14
WOOD RIVER 15
WOOD RIVER 16
WOOD RIVER 17
WOOD RIVER 18
WOOD RIVER 19
WOOD RIVER 20
WOOD RIVER 21
WOOD RIVER 22
WOOD RIVER 23
WOOD RIVER 24
WOOD RIVER 25
WOOD RIVER 26
WOOD RIVER 27

adison County Clerk

NO CANDIDATE

NO CANDIDATE
ALAN J DUNSTAN

NO CANDIDATE
WRITE-IN

ADAM TYLER

NO CANDIDATE

NO CANDIDATE

NO CANDIDATE

NO CANDIDATE
TODD BOHNENSTIEHL
VICKI LYNN GRATER
TERRY ALLEN

NO CANDIDATE
ROBERT D. HAWLEY
WILLIAM D. ARNOLD
MICHAEL F. VRABEC
JOHN BURNS

TERRY L. GUFFEY
WRITE-IN

HELEN M. HAWKINS
RONALD E SHAFER JR
RANDALL P. VIESSMAN
NO CANDIDATE

NO CANDIDATE
AUSTIN SCARSDALE
NO CANDIDATE
CHRIS STEIN

NO CANDIDATE

NO CANDIDATE

NO CANDIDATE

NO CANDIDATE

NO CANDIDATE
STEVEN D. BRENDEL
NO CANDIDATE

NO CANDIDATE

NO CANDIDATE
SCOTT A. ROSE

LORI DAIBER

TYRONE ECHOLS
WRITE-IN

WILLIE ROSE FOSTER
JOHN “DICKIE” ERVIN
NO CANDIDATE
ANDREW F. ECONOMY
JOHN W. HAMM, llI
MARTIN L. REYNOLDS
WILLIAM “BILL” ROBERTSON
NO CANDIDATE

TIM WEISHAUPT
SCOTT HEFLIN
PATRICK KELLY

RICK WIECKHORST
DENNIS “DENNY” WEBER
SUE GREENE
KRISTOPHER T. LAKIN
FRED BRIGHT
CHERYL GOESSMAN MAGUIRE
NO CANDIDATE

JOE SILKWOOD
PEGGY ZIMMERMAN
GREG HEAVNER
JUDD A. GOVERO
PHILLIP J. LITTLE
MARC R. HICKMAN
JOHN GEBELEIN
BRAD WELLS

NO CANDIDATE

NO CANDIDATE

NO CANDIDATE

NO CANDIDATE
DAVID GALANTI
CHARLES W. WHITLOCK

GREEN PARTY

SPECIMEN BALLOT
MARCH 15,2016
MADISON COUNTY, ILLINOIS

Instruction To Voters: Please use a black or blue ink pen
to mark your choices on the ballot. To vote for your choice
in each contest, completely fill in the oval provided to
the left of your choice. To vote for a write-in candidate,
completely fill in the oval provided to the left of the words
“Write-in” and write in the name of the candidate on the
line provided. Vote on both sides of ballot.

| hereby certify that the following is the
Official ballot to be used in the
General Primary Election to be held in Madison
County, lllinois on Tuesday, March 15, 2016.

Wl O y?, “omadey
g-Mendoza,

Debra D. Min
Madison County Clerk

CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS
12TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
(Vote for ONE)
C© PAULA BRADSHAW
C© SADONA M. FOLKNER

PROPOSITION

COTTAGE HILLS FIRE
PROTECTION DISTRICT TAX LEVY

Shall the Cottage Hills Fire Protection District
levy a special tax at a rate not to exceed .05%
of the value of all taxable property within

the District as equalized or assessed by the
Department of Revenue for the purpose of
providing funds to pay for the costs of
emergency and rescue crews and equipment?

O YES
O NO

COTTAGE HILLS FIRE
PROTECTION DISTRICT TAX RATE

Shall the maximum allowable tax rate for

the Cottage Hills Fire Protection District be
increased from .30% to .40% of the value of all
taxable property within the District as equalized
or assessed by the Department of Revenue?

O YES
O NOo

END OF BALLOT




REPUBLICAN SPECIMEN BALLOT
MARCH 15,2016 * MADISON COUNTY, ILLINOIS

Instruction To Voters: Please use a black or blue ink pen to mark your choices on the ballot. To vote
for your choice in each contest, completely fill in the oval provided to the left of your choice. To vote
for a write-in candidate, completely fill in the oval provided to the left of the words “Write-in” and
write in the name of the candidate on the line provided. Vote on both sides of ballot.

I hereby certify that the following is the
Official ballot to be used in the
General Primary Election to be held in
Madison County, Illinois on Tuesday, March
15, 2016.

Debra D. Ming-Mendoza,
Madison County Clerk

FEDERAL

FOR PRESIDENT OF

THE UNITED STATES
(Vote for ONE)

JEB BUSH

CHRIS CHRISTIE
DONALD J. TRUMP
TED CRUZ
MARCO RUBIO
RAND PAUL
CARLY FIORINA
MIKE HUCKABEE
RICK SANTORUM
JOHN R. KASICH
BEN CARSON

00000000000

FOR UNITED STATES SENATOR
(Vote for ONE)

JAMES T. MARTER
MARK STEVEN KIRK

00

STATEWIDE

FOR COMPTROLLER

(For an Unexpired Two-Year Term)
(Vote for ONE)

O LESLIE GEISSLER MUNGER

CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS
12TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
(Vote for ONE)

O MICHAEL BOST

RELE

*
*
****

MARCH 15, 2016

Same Day Registration & Voting @
* Madison County Clerk’s Office

« Alton, Edwardsville or

Granite City Early Voting Centers

* Your Polling Place

FOR DELEGATE TO THE
NATIONAL NOMINATING CONVENTION
12TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

(PLEASE NOTE: Below the name of each
candidate for delegates appears in
parentheses the candidate’s preference
for President of the United States
or the word “uncommitted”)

(Vote for not more than THREE)

GLORIA M. CAMPOS
BUSH

GEORGE W. OBERNAGEL IlI
BUSH

AMY E. SHOLAR
BUSH

NATHAN CHANEY
TRUMP

STELLA KOZANECKI
TRUMP

HERB UNDERWOOD
TRUMP

ADAM DOHM
CHRISTIE

JENNIFER DOHM
CHRISTIE

RICHARD KNIGHT
CHRISTIE

MARK MINOR
CRUZ

SHAREE LANGENSTEIN
CRUZ

CLIFFORD E. LINDEMANN
CRUZ

JUANITA “SUE” HAMILTON
FIORINA

SCOTT ALBERT

FIORINA

ROBERT FULK
FIORINA

DUSTIN THROGMORTON
PAUL

JONATHAN CROTSER
PAUL

DEVIN JOHNSON
PAUL

MICHAEL EVANS
CARSON

BRANDI L. JEWELL
CARSON

GLORIA J. PITTMAN
CARSON

TERRI BRYANT
RUBIO

CHRIS SLUSSER
RUBIO

TRAVIS AKIN
RUBIO

THOMAS K. McRAE
KASICH
MICHELLE RODELY
KASICH

ALAN DALE HASTINGS
KASICH

000000000000000000O00O0O0CO0O0O0O0O0

FOR ALTERNATE DELEGATE TO THE
NATIONAL NOMINATING CONVENTION
12TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

(PLEASE NOTE: Below the name of each candidate
for delegates appears in parentheses the
candidate’s preference for President of the
United States or the word “uncommitted”)

(Vote for not more than THREE)

ZACHARY S. DONAHUE
BUSH

BRUCE RODLEY
BUSH

MAGEN BRUMLEVE
BUSH

LORI EVERS-MILLER
TRUMP

CASSANDRA CRAWFORD
TRUMP

MARY SCHMIDT
TRUMP

PATTI L. HOWARD
CRUZ

CRAWFORD MOSS
CRUZ

DANIEL I. SMITH
CRUZ

JAMES KERLEY
CHRISTIE

NANCY DOHM
CHRISTIE

MICHAEL DOHM
CHRISTIE

JESSICA HOLTE
FIORINA

DONA BARBER
FIORINA

HAROLD THOMPSON
FIORINA

DAVID A. SCHILLINGER
CARSON

GLORIA M. SHUPE
CARSON

MARCELLA D. KRAMER
CARSON

ROBERT L.”ROBBIE” MOORE
RUBIO

BARBARA VIVIANO
RUBIO

MATTHEW FLANIGAN
RUBIO

LISA BROWN
PAUL

NEIL A. PARRISH JR.
KASICH

PATRICK T. McRAE
KASICH

HUGH R. WILLIAMS
KASICH

0000000000000 0CO00O0O0O0O0O0OO0O0O0

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS
13TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
(Vote for ONE)

O RODNEY DAVIS
C  ETHAN VANDERSAND




Instruction To Voters: Please use a black or blue ink pen to mark your choices on the ballot. To vote
for your choice in each contest, completely fill in the oval provided to the left of your choice. To vote

REPUBLICAN SPECIMEN BALLOT
MARCH 15,2016 * MADISON COUNTY, ILLINOIS

<Y

for a write-in candidate, completely fill in the oval provided to the left of the words “Write-in” and
write in the name of the candidate on the line provided. Vote on both sides of ballot.

>

A
A
A
»
I<
>
»
»
\ 4

0000054

| hereby certify that the following is the
Official ballot to be used in the
General Primary Election to be held in
Madison County, Illinois on Tuesday, March
15, 2016.

Debra D. Ming-Mendoza,
Madison County Clerk

FOR DELEGATE TO THE

NATIONAL NOMINATING CONVENTION

13TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

(PLEASE NOTE: Below the name of each candidate for

0000000000000000000O00O0O0O0O00Q

delegates appears in parentheses the
candidate’s preference for President of the
United States or the word “uncommitted”)

(Vote for not more than THREE)
ADAM M. BROWN
BUSH

MARTIN DAVIS
BUSH

GORDY HULTEN
BUSH

TONI GAUEN
TRUMP

DOUG HARTMANN
TRUMP

RAJA SADIQ
TRUMP

JAMES KAMMER
CRUZ

MARK STRANG
CRUZ

NICHOLAS KAMMER
CRUZ

GREGORY G. STANEK
CHRISTIE

KRISTIN WILLIAMSON
CHRISTIE

MARK BALLARD
CHRISTIE

ALLEN “AL" DEUTSCH
FIORINA

JOAN DYKSTRA
FIORINA

DONNA GIERTZ
FIORINA

STUART C. KING
CARSON

JOHN H. ELDER
CARSON

SUSAN GANT REYNOLDS
CARSON

CORY MARK JOBE
KASICH

KEVIN J. BREHENY
KASICH

JOHN J. FARNEY
KASICH

FREDERICK FLORETH
PAUL

JOHN BAMBENEK
PAUL

TIMOTHY V. “TIM” JOHNSON
RUBIO

ROY HERTEL
RUBIO

MICHAEL McCORMICK
RUBIO

FOR ALTERNATE DELEGATE TO THE

NATIONAL NOMINATING CONVENTION

13TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

(PLEASE NOTE: Below the name of each candidate for

00000000000000000000O0O0O0O0O0

delegates appears in parentheses the candidate’s
preference for President of the United States or
the word “uncommitted”)

(Vote for not more than THREE)

HEIDY P. CARRUTHERS

BUSH

BRUCE KETTELKAMP
BUSH

JERROLD STOCKS
BUSH

ROSANNA PULIDO
TRUMP

KATHY SCATURRO
TRUMP

CYRIL STURM
TRUMP

JON W. RECTOR
CHRISTIE

CATHY RECTOR
CHRISTIE

ERIC BUSSELL
CHRISTIE

SIDNEY ROHRSCHEIB
CRUZ

STANLEY PRATT
CRUZ

STEVEN BAYES
CRUZ

CATHI COWAN
FIORINA

AMY MAHER
FIORINA

DIANA WILLIAMS
FIORINA

DUSTIN PETERSON
RUBIO

JUSTIN SINNER
RUBIO

SEAN FITZGERREL
RUBIO

JERALD F. JACOBS
CARSON

STEPHEN S. HAURY
CARSON

TERRA R. PATIENT
CARSON

BRETT JACKSON
PAUL

SETH M. McMILLAN
KASICH

JAMES B. McGUIRE
KASICH

MICHAEL P. MURPHY
KASICH

O
O

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS
15TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
(Vote for ONE)

JOHN M. SHIMKUS
KYLE McCARTER

FOR DELEGATE TO THE

NATIONAL NOMINATING CONVENTION

15TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

(PLEASE NOTE: Below the name of each candidate for

0000000000000 000000000O0O0O00O0

delegates appears in parentheses the candidate’s
preference for President of the United States
or the word “uncommitted”)
(Vote for not more than THREE)

ALLEN P. ADOMITE
BUSH

DAVID A. ALBIN
BUSH

JEAN MYERS
BUSH

MARIA HOUGH
TRUMP

PHILIP CHAPMAN
TRUMP

SAM STRATEMEYER
TRUMP

JOSEPH JUDGE
CHRISTIE

KRISTI STARBUCK
CHRISTIE

CHARLES ACTON
CHRISTIE

CHAPIN ROSE
CRUZ

BRIAN MILLEVILLE
CRUZ

LOREN HEAL, SR.
CRUZ

KATHRYN SWAN
FIORINA

GRANT GEE
FIORINA

JULIE GEE
FIORINA

JAMES M. SCHULTZ
KASICH

PATRICK J. O'SHAUGHNESSY
KASICH

KRISTINA S. STEPHENSON
KASICH

DIANTE SAM JOHNSON
CARSON

LINDEN ALAN WARFEL
CARSON

REGINALD HOWARD PHILLIPS
CARSON

JESSE GREEN
PAUL

JOE VONDERHEIDE
PAUL

DALE RIGHTER
RUBIO

JASON PLUMMER
RUBIO

ROBERT C. “BOB” WINCHESTER
RUBIO




FOR ALTERNATE DELEGATE TO THE
NATIONAL NOMINATING CONVENTION

15TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

(PLEASE NOTE: Below the name of each
candidate for delegates appears in
parentheses the candidate’s preference
for President of the United States
or the word “uncommitted”)

(Vote for not more than THREE)

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL
ASSEMBLY
111TH REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT
(Vote for ONE)

NO CANDIDATE

FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER
COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 13

(Vote for ONE)
NO CANDIDATE

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL
ASSEMBLY
112TH REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT

FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER
COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 15
(Vote for ONE)

O CHRIS SLUSSER

C EARL DECKARD (Vote for ONE)
CHRISTIE O DWIGHT KAY FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER
- éﬁ';gﬂé'- RODNEY SPEARS COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 17
FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL (Vote for ONE)
O MARTHA SPEARS ASSEMBLY  BOBHULME
CHRISTIE 113TH REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT
C© ROBERT V. FOX (Vote for ONE) FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER
BUSH C KATHERINE L. RUOCCO COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 18
O GREGORY J. KNOTT (Vote for ONE)
BUSH COUNTY C FRED SCHULTE
O LU ANN WALKER
BUSH FOR CIRCUIT CLERK Fgguﬁggr\ég\ I?{ODAI;RIIS)TI\FI{FCI\{}BER
(Vote for ONE) 19
O (S:.FI;E;HEN NYBERG NO CAN DIDATE (Vote for ONE)
> KENNETH DAVENPORT R RECORDER O KATHLEEN “KATHY” GOCLAN
CRUZ (Vote for ONE) FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER
C DANIEL COTHERN NO CANDIDATE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 20
CRUZ (Vote for ONE)
O KEITH THOMAE EOR STATE’S ATTORNEY NO CANDIDATE
TROMP (Vote for ONE) FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER
< '?RLUEI\I/\III!\I ROUNTREE NO CANDIDATE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 22
O LANNA LOGAN FOR AUDITOR (Vote for ONE)
TRUMP Vote for ONE) NO CANDIDATE
O LAURA PHILBROOK NO CANDIDATE FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER
FIORINA COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 25
O WILLIAM SCHUERMANN FOR CORONER (Vote for ONE)
FIORINA NO CANDIDATE (Vote for ONE) O LISA CIAMPOLI
S TOMMY WALTERS
FIORINA EDUCATIONAL SERVICE REGION FOOUNTY BOARD DISTRICT o5
(O STEPHANIE A. HOLDERFIELD cou ?\,?te ,0?01,35;5 T26
CARSON FOR REGIONAL SUPERINTENDENT C ERICA CONWAY HARRISS
C DAVID P. KRUGER OF SCHOOLS
CARSON (CALHOUN, GREENE, JERSEY AND MACOUPIN COUNTIES) FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER
C TODDL.HOLDERFIELD (For an Unexpired Two-Year Term) COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 27
CARSON (Vote for ONE) (Vote for ONE)
 JEROME C. GRONIGER NO CANDIDATE O CLINT JONES
KASICH
FOR MADISON COUNTY FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER
< JOHN T- DONNELL BOARD CHAIRMAN COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 28
(Vote for ONE) (Vote for ONE)
< JANE ANN KLUGE O KURT PRENZLER O HAROLD LEE WATHAN, JR.
O KENNETH WIGGS FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER
RUBIO COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 1 COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 29
O MIKE MARRON (Vote for ONE) (Vote for ONE)
RUBIO C JUDY KUHN NO CANDIDATE
C© DON WEBER
RUBIO FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER JUDICIAL
COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 2
(Vote for ONE) FOR JUDGE OF THE APPELLATE COURT
LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT < ROGER B. ALONS FIFTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT
(To fill th f the Hon. B D. St t)
FOR STATE SENATOR (O DONALD A. MOORE e e forongy
50TH '-EG(",S:-‘:T'(‘)’NEE)D'STR'CT FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER <O JOHN B. BARBERIS, JR.
ote for COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 3
C© WILLIAM “SAM” McCANN (Vote for ONE) FOR JUFI:;ETEHOJZIT)I;I(I__EIQIF_’FI’)EI%QITETCOURT
O BRYCE BENTON O WILLIAM “BILL" MEYER (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. James M. Wexstten)
O PHILIP W. CHAPMAN (Vote for ONE)
FOR STATE SENATOR C© RODNEY DUSTMANN O JAMES R. “RANDY” MOORE

56TH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT
(Vote for ONE)

NO CANDIDATE

REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT

FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER
COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 4
(Vote for ONE)

O DAVID W. MICHAEL

PROPOSITION

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL
ASSEMBLY
95TH REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT
(Vote for ONE)

O DENNIS J. SCOBBIE
O CHRISTOPHER M. HICKS
C© AVERY BOURNE

FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER
COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 6
(Vote for ONE)

RAYMOND E. WESLEY
DAVID BAKER

00

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL
ASSEMBLY
100TH REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT
(Vote for ONE)

CO CHRISTOPHER “C.D.” DAVIDSMEYER

FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER
COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 7
(Vote for ONE)

S MICHAEL J. WALTERS

COTTAGE HILLS FIRE
PROTECTION DISTRICT TAX LEVY

Shall the Cottage Hills Fire Protection District
levy a special tax at a rate not to exceed .05%
of the value of all taxable property within

the District as equalized or assessed by the
Department of Revenue for the purpose of
providing funds to pay for the costs of
emergency and rescue crews and equipment?

O YES
 NO

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL
ASSEMBLY
108TH REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT
(Vote for ONE)

C© CHARLES MEIER

FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER
COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 8
(Vote for ONE)

NO CANDIDATE

FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER
COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 11

(Vote for ONE)
C© BRAD MAXWELL

COTTAGE HILLS FIRE
PROTECTION DISTRICT TAX RATE

Shall the maximum allowable tax rate for

the Cottage Hills Fire Protection District be
increased from .30% to .40% of the value of all
taxable property within the District as equalized
or assessed by the Department of Revenue?

O YES
 NO

END OF BALLOT




ALHAMBRA 1
ALHAMBRA 2
ALTON 1

ALTON 2

ALTON 3

ALTON 4

ALTON 5

ALTON 6

ALTON 7

ALTON 8

ALTON 9

ALTON 10

ALTON 11

ALTON 12

ALTON 13

ALTON 14

ALTON 15

ALTON 16

ALTON 17

ALTON 18

ALTON 19

ALTON 20

ALTON 21

ALTON 22

ALTON 23

ALTON 24

ALTON 25
CHOUTEAU 1
CHOUTEAU 2
CHOUTEAU 3
CHOUTEAU 4
CHOUTEAU 5
CHOUTEAU 6
CHOUTEAU 7
COLLINSVILLE 1
COLLINSVILLE 2
COLLINSVILLE 3
COLLINSVILLE 4
COLLINSVILLE 5
COLLINSVILLE 6
COLLINSVILLE 7
COLLINSVILLE 8
COLLINSVILLE 9
COLLINSVILLE 10
COLLINSVILLE 11
COLLINSVILLE 12
COLLINSVILLE 13
COLLINSVILLE 14
COLLINSVILLE 15
COLLINSVILLE 16
COLLINSVILLE 17
COLLINSVILLE 18
COLLINSVILLE 19
COLLINSVILLE 20
COLLINSVILLE 21
COLLINSVILLE 22
COLLINSVILLE 23
COLLINSVILLE 24
COLLINSVILLE 25
COLLINSVILLE 26
COLLINSVILLE 27
COLLINSVILLE 28
COLLINSVILLE 29
COLLINSVILLE 30
EDWARDSVILLE 1
EDWARDSVILLE 2
EDWARDSVILLE 3
EDWARDSVILLE 4
EDWARDSVILLE 5
EDWARDSVILLE 6
EDWARDSVILLE 7
EDWARDSVILLE 8
EDWARDSVILLE 9
EDWARDSVILLE 10
EDWARDSVILLE 11

REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN

Locate the precinct in which you reside. The candidates who have filed for office are listed there.
Vote only for one candidate in your precinct.

NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE

TERRENCE G. PETERSON

NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
CHRIS BETHEL
RONALD JEDDA
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
WRITE-IN

NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE

IVAN L. BURGENER

NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
BRAD SEWELL

NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE

SAMUEL S. BORDERS

CHRIS GUY
CLINT JONES
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
ROD SPEARS
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
DOUGLAS HULME
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
BOB HULME
NO CANDIDATE
JASON VOIGT

EDWARDSVILLE 12
EDWARDSVILLE 13
EDWARDSVILLE 14
EDWARDSVILLE 15
EDWARDSVILLE 16
EDWARDSVILLE 17
EDWARDSVILLE 18
EDWARDSVILLE 19
EDWARDSVILLE 20
EDWARDSVILLE 21
EDWARDSVILLE 22
EDWARDSVILLE 23
EDWARDSVILLE 24
EDWARDSVILLE 25
EDWARDSVILLE 26
EDWARDSVILLE 27
EDWARDSVILLE 28
EDWARDSVILLE 29
FOSTER 1

FOSTER 2

FOSTER 3

FOSTER 4

FOSTER 5
FT.RUSSELL 1

FT. RUSSELL 2
FT.RUSSELL 3
FT.RUSSELL 4
FT.RUSSELL 5

FT. RUSSELL 6
GODFREY 1
GODFREY 2
GODFREY 3
GODFREY 4
GODFREY 5
GODFREY 6
GODFREY 7
GODFREY 8
GODFREY 9
GODFREY 10
GODFREY 11
GODFREY 12
GODFREY 13
GODFREY 14
GODFREY 15
GRANITECITY 1
GRANITECITY 2
GRANITECITY 3
GRANITECITY 4
GRANITECITY 5
GRANITE CITY 6
GRANITECITY 7
GRANITECITY 8
GRANITECITY 9
GRANITECITY 10
GRANITECITY 11
GRANITECITY 12
GRANITECITY 13
GRANITE CITY 14
GRANITECITY 15
GRANITECITY 16
GRANITECITY 17
GRANITECITY 18
GRANITECITY 19
GRANITE CITY 20
GRANITE CITY 21
GRANITE CITY 22
GRANITECITY 23
GRANITE CITY 24
GRANITE CITY 25
HAMEL 1

HAMEL 2
HELVETIA 1
HELVETIA 2
HELVETIA 3

NO CANDIDATE
FRED SCHULTE

NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
KURT PRENZLER
DWIGHT KAY

NO CANDIDATE
MARK D. RABE

NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
ERICA CONWAY HARRISS
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
AMY ELIK

NO CANDIDATE
KEVIN HALEMEYER
NO CANDIDATE
RICHARD WEBER
DELBERT HENDERSON, IlI
NO CANDIDATE
GARY WOOLEVER
DAN McRAE

NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
GARY CARRUTHERS
MICHAEL J. WALTERS
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
KEVIN J BOTTERBUSH
RAYMOND E. WESLEY
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
FRAN MAZENKO
ROBERT F. HAMILTON
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
BRAD BOLT

NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
DUANE H. MEYER
RODDY D. RIGGS
NO CANDIDATE
TIMOTHY S. KORTE

HELVETIA 4
HELVETIA 5
HELVETIA 6
JARVIS 1
JARVIS 2
JARVIS 3
JARVIS 4
JARVIS 5
JARVIS 6
JARVIS 7
JARVIS 8
JARVIS 9
JARVIS 10

LEEF 1

MARINE 1
MARINE 2
MORO 1

MORO 2

MORO 3
NAMEOKI 1
NAMEOKI 2
NAMEOKI 3
NAMEOKI 4
NAMEOKI 5
NAMEOKI 6
NAMEOKI 7
NAMEOKI 8
NEW DOUGLAS 1
OLIVE 1

OLIVE 2
OMPHGHENT 1
OMPHGHENT 2
PIN OAK 1

PIN OAK 2

PIN OAK 3
SALINE 1
SALINE 2
SALINE 3
SALINE 4
SALINE 5
ST.JACOB 1
ST.JACOB 2
VENICE 1
VENICE 2
VENICE 3
VENICE 4
VENICE 5
VENICE 6
VENICE 7
WOODRIVER 1
WOODRIVER 2
WOODRIVER 3
WOOD RIVER 4
WOOD RIVER 5
WOOD RIVER 6
WOOD RIVER 7
WOOD RIVER 8
WOOD RIVER 9
WOOD RIVER 10
WOOD RIVER 11
WOOD RIVER 12
WOOD RIVER 14
WOOD RIVER 15
WOOD RIVER 16
WOOD RIVER 17
WOOD RIVER 18
WOOD RIVER 19
WOOD RIVER 20
WOOD RIVER 21
WOOD RIVER 22
WOOD RIVER 23
WOOD RIVER 24
WOOD RIVER 25
WOOD RIVER 26
WOOD RIVER 27

NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE

ROBERT TELLMANN

NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
JESSE PHELPS

NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE

BARBARA J. BASSETT

NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
JASON PLUMMER
NO CANDIDATE

JUDY L. DAVENPORT
MURIEL BROCKMEIER
PHILIP W. CHAPMAN

NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
JEREMY PLANK
NO CANDIDATE
CHRIS SLUSSER
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE

CHARLES HANFELDER
ROBERT DALE NOBLE

NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE

CHRISTOPHER HERZOG

NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
CHRISSY DUTTON
NO CANDIDATE
NO CANDIDATE
THOMAS MCRAE
NO CANDIDATE



VOTER Q&A

PROVIDED BY DEBRA D. MING-MENDOZA - MADISON COUNTY CLERK

* Do I have to bring my registration card to the polling place
on Election Day? You are not required to bring your Registration
Card to the polling place on Election Day. However, you may be asked
to present identification. Also, your polling place and voting districts are
listed on the card.

* What if I need assistance at the polls? A voter with a
disability or inability to read English sufficiently to mark a ballot
may receive assistance.

A person of the voter’s choice or two Election Judges may provide
assistance after taking an oath and completing an Affidavit. An agent of
the voter’'s employer or union may not provide assistance.

* Does my ballot list the correct candidates and public
questions? If you are not sure you have the correct ballot, ask the
Election Judge. You should be sure before you cast your ballot. Once a
ballot is in the ballot box you cannot receive another ballot.

* Will a write-in vote count? Only write-in votes for a person who has
filed a "Declaration of Intent To Be a Write-in Candidate” with the Madison
County Clerk are considered valid and counted. To cast a write-in for a
declared write-in candidate, write the name on the line provided under the
appropriate office and darken the corresponding oval.

U

* How do I find my polling place? You may refer to your

Registration Card, visit the polling place finder at
www.madisonvotes.com or call 692-6290.

* What if I make a mistake when marking my ballot? If you make a

mistake, do not attempt to erase or cross out the mistake. Simply turn in the old
ballot to the Election Judge and receive a new ballot.

Voters will also get a second chance to mark a new ballot if an error, such
as an over vote, is detected by the tabulator. An over vote is when a vote
is cast for too many candidates in a race.

* How do I find out the election results on Election Night?

For unofficial results from Madison County, visit our web site at
www.madisonvotes.com.

The County Clerk’s office also provides results to the Granite City Public
Access Channel 993 and Madison Telco Channel 13. Check your listings for
the specific channel in your area.

* Vote by Mail. Download application at www.madisonvotes.com, or

e-mail us at absentee@co.madison.il.us, or call us at (618) 692-6290. The
Madison County Clerk’s Office will need your name, residence address,
mailing address and date of birth at the time of request. After we receive
your application, a packet with the ballot, instructions, certificate envelope
and a return mailing envelope will be mailed to you. All mail-in ballots
postmarked on or before March 15, 2016 will be counted.

Are You A Registered Votexr?

You can register to vote if you are:

o A United States citizen

o Aresident of your Madison County precinct address
for at least 30 days immediately prior to an election.

Two forms of identification are required to registet.
At least one of the two forms must show your name and
current address.

Download an application at www.madisonvotes.com.

Who is qualified to vote by mail?

If you are registered to vote in Madison County, you are
eligible to cast a ballot by mail.

In addition, the following unregistered
voters are eligible to vote by mail:

o Members of the Armed Forces or Merchant Marine
and their spouses and dependents whether serving
in the United States or abroad whose permanent
residence is in Madison County;

« U.S. citizens and their spouses or dependents, whose
permanent residence is in Madison County but who
will be temporarily residing abroad on election day;

« U.S. citizens (not their spouses or dependents) who
maintained a residence in Madison County immediately
prior to their departure from the United States.

Vtsgtaf%g

Z

You can register to vote:

« Register in-person at the County Clerk’s office - 157 North Main Street,
Edwardsville, IL 62025. 618-692-6290, at any Early Voting site, or at your
polling place election day.

You can verify if you are registered by going to
www.madisonvotes.com. and search for the “Am | Registered.”

Vote by Mail by Sending in an Application.

The Vote by Mail Balloting Process

Verify voter registration

Get an application to vote by mail

Fill out and send application to vote by mail to the County Clerk’s office
Receive vote by mail ballot packet

Return vote by mail ballot packet

hAE T ()

*Vote by mail ballot packets must be complete. They are often returned
because the application is not signed or the application is not included or
no signature on affidavit or ballot not in official affidavit envelope.

Vote by Mail Ballots Available at www.madisonvotes.com

There are two ways to complete an application for ballot to vote by
mail. Click on the “Am | Registered link,” verify your registration, and
then download either the Mail-in paper application or download the
E-mail application that you send to us as an attachment.

Vote Early. February 29 through Maxrch 14.

Madison County voters can cast their ballots before Election Day at any one of the locations.
Casting your ballot before Election Day makes voting more convenient.



[ ] * [ ]

L IE3

2016 POLLING PLACES
————//

Alhambra 1
Alhambra 2
Alton 1

Alton 2

Alton 3

Alton 4

Alton 5

Alton 6
Alton7

Alton 8

Alton 9

Alton 10
Alton 11
Alton 12
Alton 13
Alton 14
Alton 15
Alton 16
Alton 17
Alton 18
Alton 19
Alton 20
Alton 21
Alton 22
Alton 23
Alton 24
Alton 25
Chouteau 1
Chouteau 2
Chouteau 3
Chouteau 4
Chouteau 5
Chouteau 6
Chouteau 7
Collinsville 1
Collinsville 2
Collinsville 3
Collinsville 4
Collinsville 5
Collinsville 6
Collinsville 7
Collinsville 8
Collinsville 9
Collinsville 10
Collinsville 11
Collinsville 12
Collinsville 13
Collinsville 14
Collinsville 15
Collinsville 16
Collinsville 17
Collinsville 18
Collinsville 19
Collinsville 20
Collinsville 21
Collinsville 22
Collinsville 23

* Change in polling place.

Alhambra Township Park Dance Hall < 610 W Main < Alhambra
Alhambra Township Park Dance Hall » 610 W Main « Alhambra
Alton City Hall < 101 E 3rd « Alton

Alton Fire Department, Station 2 « 3212 College Ave * Alton
SS. Peter & Paul Community Center « 717 State St * Alton
Rock Springs Golf Course « 1 Rock Springs Dr « Alton
Trinity Episcopal Chapel « 1901 State St « Alton

Messiah Lutheran Church + 920 Milton Rd « Alton

The Well Worship Center < 212 E. Elm St « Alton

Housing Authority of the City of Alton « 3116 Acorn St « Alton
Calvary Baptist Church « 1422 Washington < Alton
Impact+ 2751 E Broadway « Alton

The Bridge « 504 E 12th St « Alton

Alton Fire Station #1 < 333 E 20th St + Alton

The Well Worship Center < 212 E Elm St < Alton

Elm Street Presbyterian Church « 101 W EIm St « Alton
Senior Service Plus » 2603 N Rodgers + Alton

Messiah Lutheran Church + 920 Milton Rd « Alton

Alton Law Enforcement Bldg + 1700 E Broadway « Alton

St. Clare’s Hospital - Lobby Mtg Room « 915 E 5th St « Alton
Tabernacle MB Church 2621 Amelia St * Alton

Alton Law Enforcement Bldg + 1700 E Broadway « Alton
Senior Service Plus » 2603 N Rodgers + Alton

The Bridge * 504 E 12th St « Alton

Tabernacle MB Church « 2621 Amelia St * Alton

Messiah Lutheran Church + 920 Milton Rd « Alton

Calvary Baptist Church « 1422 Washington < Alton
Operating Engineers Union Hall < 520 Engineer Rd « Granite City
South Roxana Village Hall < 211 Sinclair Ave * South Roxana
Hartford Village Hall « 140 W Hawthorne « Hartford

Chouteau Township Office « 906 Thorngate * Granite City
Operating Engineers Union Hall < 520 Engineer Rd « Granite City
Chouteau Township Office « 906 Thorngate * Granite City

South Roxana Dad'’s Club < 417 Roxana Ave * S Roxana
Collinsville Township Sr Citizens Ctr * 420 E Main St  Collinsville
Collinsville Township Sr Citizens Ctr 420 E Main St « Collinsville
St. Peter & Paul < 300 N Morrison Ave « Collinsville

St. John Evangelical United Church of Christ « 307 W Clay « Collinsville
First Baptist Church « 723 St Louis Rd + Collinsville

Collinsville Memorial Public Library + 408 W Main « Collinsville
Good Shepherd Lutheran Church « 1300 Belt Line Rd « Collinsville
First United Presbyterian Church + 201 E Church « Collinsville
Maryville Community Center < 500 E Division * Maryville
Bluffview Baptist Church « 2052 N Bluff Rd « Collinsville

Pleasant Ridge Baptist Church « 195 W Country Ln « Collinsville
First Baptist Church » 723 St Louis Rd « Collinsville

Local 309, IBEW Hall - 2000 Mall St « Collinsville

Meadow Heights Baptist Church « 1498 Vandalia « Collinsville
Pleasant Ridge Baptist Church < 195 W Country Ln < Collinsville
Meadow Heights Baptist Church < 1498 Vandalia « Collinsville
New Rivers Assembly of God * 2620 N Center * Maryville
Maryville Community Center « 500 E Division * Maryville

St. John’s Lutheran Church < 7201 W Main « Maryville

Meadow Heights Baptist Church « 1498 Vandalia « Collinsville
Collinsville Area Recreation District » 10 Gateway Dr « Collinsville
St. John Evangelical United Church of Christ « 307 W Clay « Collinsville
Bluffview Baptist Church « 2052 N Bluff Rd « Collinsville

= Campaign Free Zone.

Collinsville 24
Collinsville 25
Collinsville 26
Collinsville 27
Collinsville 28
Collinsville 29
Collinsville 30
Edwardsville 1
Edwardsville 2
Edwardsville 3
Edwardsville 4
Edwardsville 5
Edwardsville 6
Edwardsville7
Edwardsville 8
Edwardsville 9
Edwardsville 10
Edwardsville 11
Edwardsville 12
Edwardsville 13
Edwardsville 14
Edwardsville 15
Edwardsville 16
Edwardsville 17
Edwardsville 18
Edwardsville 19
Edwardsville 20
Edwardsville 21
Edwardsville 22
Edwardsville 23
Edwardsville 24
Edwardsville 25
Edwardsville 26
Edwardsville 27
Edwardsville 28
Edwardsville 29
Foster 1

Foster 2
Foster3

Foster 4
Foster5
Ft.Russell 1
Ft.Russell 2
Ft.Russell 3
Ft.Russell 4
Ft.Russell 5
Ft.Russell 6
Godfrey 1
Godfrey 2
Godfrey 3
Godfrey 4
Godfrey 5
Godfrey 6
Godfrey 7
Godfrey 8
Godfrey 9
Godfrey 10

GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
March 15,2016

Mother of Perpetual Help Church Hall « 200 N Lange St * Maryville
Meadow Heights Baptist Church « 1498 Vandalia « Collinsville

First Baptist Church-Maryville « 7110 State Rt 162 * Maryville

First Baptist Church-Maryville « 7110 State Rt 162 « Maryville

St. John’s Lutheran Church < 7201 W Main < Maryville

St. Peter & Paul » 300 N Morrison Ave « Collinsville

Collinsville Area Recreation District « 10 Gateway Dr « Collinsville

Main Street Community Ctr + 1003 N Main St « Edwardsville

Main Street Community Ctr « 1003 N Main St « Edwardsville

Madison County Farm Bureau « 900 Hillsboro « Edwardsville

N.O. Nelson Campus-Lewis & Clark College + 600 Troy Rd « Edwardsville
N.O. Nelson Campus-Lewis & Clark College + 600 Troy Rd * Edwardsville
Edwardsville Fire Station #2 « 340 Montclaire Ave « Edwardsville

Glen Carbon Fire Hall « 199 S Main St » Glen Carbon

Madison Mutual Insurance Co. « 1 Mutual Ct (RT 157) « Edwardsville
Edwardsville Public Library < 112 S Kansas + Edwardsville

Madison County Farm Bureau « 900 Hillsboro < Edwardsville

Village of Glen Carbon Public Safety Bldg « 149 N Main St » Glen Carbon
St. Paul’s United Church of Christ » 3277 Bluff Rd « Edwardsville

Leclaire School « 801 Franklin Ave « Edwardsville

N.O. Nelson Campus-Lewis & Clark College + 600 Troy Rd * Edwardsville
YMCA + 1200 Esic Dr « Edwardsville

St. Mary's School « 1802 Madison Ave « Edwardsville

Gateway Family Church « 97 Oaklawn « Glen Carbon

Glen Carbon Fire Hall + 199 S Main St « Glen Carbon

YMCA Meyer Center « 7348 Goshen Rd « Edwardsville

Meridian Village « 27 Auerbach Ln « Glen Carbon

SIUE Morris University Center « 60 Hairpin Dr « Edwardsville

St. Paul’s United Church of Christ » 3277 Bluff Rd « Edwardsville

Village of Glen Carbon Public Safety Bldg « 149 N Main St « Glen Carbon
Madison Mutual Insurance Co. + 1 Mutual Ct (RT 157) « Edwardsville
Glenview Church of the Nazarene < 400 Glen Carbon Rd « Glen Carbon
Meridian Village « 27 Auerbach Ln « Glen Carbon

Meridian Village « 27 Auerbach Ln « Glen Carbon

LeClaire Christian Church « 1914 Esic Dr « Edwardsville

N.O. Nelson Campus-Lewis & Clark College + 600 Troy Rd * Edwardsville
Town Hall 2919 Main « Alton

Community Christian Church « 2345 Union School Rd « Alton

Town Hall * 2919 Main « Alton

Abundant Life Church < 3986 Humbert Rd « Alton

Abundant Life Church < 3986 Humbert Rd « Alton

Fox Creek Golf Country Club = 6555 Fox Creek Dr « Edwardsville
Bethalto Community Senior Citizen Center 100 E Central « Bethalto
Meadowbrook Fire Dept « 101 Sunset St » Bethalto

Bethalto Community Senior Citizen Center « 100 E Central « Bethalto
Holiday Shores Fire Dist « 93 W Holiday Dam Rd < Edwardsville

Ft. Russell Township Hall « 5456 Buchta Rd « Bethalto

Godfrey Knights of Columbus + 1713 Stamper Ln  Godfrey

United Methodist Village « 5201 Asbury « Godfrey

Resurrection Lutheran Church « 1211 W Homer Adams Pkwy « Godfrey
Church of the Nazarene * 1800 W Delmar « Godfrey

Godfrey Knights of Columbus + 1713 Stamper Ln  Godfrey

Resurrection Lutheran Church « 1211 W Homer Adams Pkwy « Godfrey
Resurrection Lutheran Church « 1211 W Homer Adams Pkwy « Godfrey
Harmony Baptist Church < 3014 W Delmar « Godfrey

Christway Church « 1200 Airport Rd * Godfrey

Godfrey Town Hall - 6810 Godfrey Rd « Godfrey



2016 POLLING PLACES
————//

Godfrey 11
Godfrey 12
Godfrey 13
Godfrey 14
Godfrey 15
Granite City 1
Granite City 2
Granite City 3
Granite City 4
Granite City 5
Granite City 6
Granite City 7
Granite City 8
Granite City 9
Granite City 10
Granite City 11
Granite City 12
Granite City 13
Granite City 14
Granite City 15
Granite City 16
Granite City 17
Granite City 18
Granite City 19
Granite City 20
Granite City 21
Granite City 22
Granite City 23
Granite City 24
Granite City 25
Hamel 1
Hamel 2
Helvetia 1
Helvetia 2
Helvetia 3
Helvetia 4
Helvetia 5
Helvetia 6
Jarvis 1

Jarvis 2

Jarvis 3

Jarvis 4

Jarvis 5

Jarvis 6

Jarvis 7

Jarvis 8

Jarvis 9

Jarvis 10

Leef1

Marine 1
Marine 2

Moro 1

Moro 2

Moro 3
Nameoki 1

Nameoki 2

United Methodist Village < 5201 Asbury * Godfrey
United Methodist Village « 5201 Asbury * Godfrey
Abundant Life Church + 3986 Humbert Rd * Alton
Church of the Nazarene « 1800 W Delmar « Godfrey
Harmony Baptist Church < 3014 W Delmar * Godfrey
Granite City Township Bldg » 2060 Delmar + Granite City
St. John United Church of Christ 2901 Nameoki Rd * Granite City

Mt. Zion General Baptist Church « 2827 Mockingbird Ln « Granite City
City Temple Assembly of God 4751 Maryville Rd « Granite City
Johnson Road General Baptist Church « 2033 Johnson Rd « Granite City
Wilson Park Ice Rink < 3000 Fehling Rd « Granite City

Granite City Township Bldg + 2060 Delmar + Granite City

Second Baptist Church « 2100 lllinois Ave « Granite City

Second Baptist Church « 2100 lllinois Ave « Granite City

Lincoln Place Community Center » 822 Neidringhaus * Granite City
Holy Family Community Center « 2600 Washington Ave « Granite City
First Christian Church < 2904 Maryville Rd « Granite City

Granite City Housing Authority < 2517 Nameoki Rd + Granite City

St. John United Church of Christ 2901 Nameoki Rd * Granite City
Granite City Township Bldg » 2060 Delmar « Granite City

Armenian Community Center 3501 Century Dr « Granite City
Wilson Park Ice Rink « 3000 Fehling Rd « Granite City

Granite City Housing Authority « 2517 Nameoki Rd * Granite City
Holy Family Community Center « 2600 Washington Ave « Granite City
Suburban Baptist Church « 2500 St. Clair Ave « Granite City

United Methodist Church « 1900 Pontoon Rd + Granite City

Mt. Zion General Baptist Church « 2827 Mockingbird Ln « Granite City
Harold Brown Recreation Center « 2165 Amos + Granite City

Harold Brown Recreation Center « 2165 Amos * Granite City

City Temple Assembly of God « 4751 Maryville Rd « Granite City
Hamel Community Bldg « 10 Park Ave - Hamel

Hamel Community Bldg « 10 Park Ave - Hamel

Hope Lutheran Church « 2745 Broadway * Highland

Ist Baptist Church = 2709 Poplar St « Highland

Helvetia Township Office « 817 Main St « Highland

American Legion « 1130 New Trenton Rd  Highland

Ist Baptist Church < 2709 Poplar St « Highland

Hope Lutheran Church « 2745 Broadway « Highland

City of Troy Municipal Bldg « 116 E Market « Troy

Troy American Legion Post 708 + 104 N Main St * Troy

Tri-Township Library « 209 S Main St « Troy

Bethel Baptist Church « 7775 Collinsville Rd « Troy

Bethel Baptist Church < 7775 Collinsville Rd  Troy

Tri-Township Library « 209 S Main St « Troy

Troy American Legion Post 708 * 104 N Main St * Troy

Tri-Township Library « 209 S Main St « Troy

Bethel Baptist Church < 7775 Collinsville Rd « Troy

City of Troy Municipal Bldg « 116 E Market * Troy

Leef Township Comm Bldg + 12905 Niggli Rd < Highland

Marine Fire House « 215 S Center * Marine

Marine Fire House ¢ 215 S Center * Marine

Community Building 8606 Bohlen « Dorsey

Moro Township Building « 7485 N State Route 159 « Moro

Holiday Shores Clubhouse * 1 Holiday Point Pkwy « Edwardsville
Long Lake Fire Department + 4113 Pontoon Rd * Granite City

New Madison Fire Station « 1800 3rd St - Madison

Nameoki 4

Nameoki5
Nameoki 6
Nameoki 7
Nameoki8
New Douglas 1
Olive 1

Olive 2
Omphghent 1
Omphghent 2
Pin Oak 1

Pin Oak 2

Pin Oak 3
Saline 1

Saline 2

Saline 3

Saline 4

Saline 5
St.Jacob 1
St.Jacob 2
Venice 1
Venice 2
Venice 3
Venice 4
Venice 5
Venice 6
Venice7
Wood River 1
Wood River 2
Wood River 3
Wood River 4
Wood River 5
Wood River 6
Wood River 7
Wood River 8
Wood River 9
Wood River 10
Wood River 11
Wood River 12
Wood River 13
Wood River 14
Wood River 15
Wood River 16
Wood River 17
Wood River 18
Wood River 19
Wood River 20
Wood River 21
Wood River 22
Wood River 23
Wood River 24
Wood River 25
Wood River 26
Wood River 27

GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
March 15,2016

City Temple Assembly of God 4751 Maryville Rd « Granite City
State Park Fire Dept « 3218 Arlington Ave « Collinsville

City Temple Assembly of God * 4751 Maryville Rd « Granite City
Long Lake Fire Department « 4113 Pontoon Rd « Granite City
Nameoki Township Hall - 4250 State Route 162 « Granite City
Long Lake Fire Department « 4113 Pontoon Rd « Granite City
New Douglas Fire House « New Douglas

Fire House « 422 Nicholls St « Livingston

Williamson Village Hall - 1201 Williamson Ave « Staunton

Fire House « 127 West Wall St « Worden

Prairietown Fireman'’s Hall - 8451 Washington St « Worden
YMCA Meyer Center - 7348 Goshen Rd « Edwardsville

Pin Oak Township Sr Citizens Ctr » 3700 Tosovsky Ln « Edwardsville
Pin Oak Township Sr Citizens Ctr + 3700 Tosovsky Ln « Edwardsville
Fire Station #2 < 184 WoodCcrest Dr « Highland

Grantfork Village Hall - 203 Rock Street « Grantfork
Highland-Pierron Fire Dist Bldg + 187 Woodcrest Dr * Highland
Saline Township Office « 165 Woodcrest Dr < Highland

Fire Station #2 < 184 WoodCcrest Dr « Highland

St. Jacob Activity Ctr.« 108 N Douglas « St. Jacob

St. Jacob Activity Ctr. » 108 N Douglas « St. Jacob

Parks District Office » 321 Broadway « Venice

Second Baptist Church + 2100 lllinois Ave « Granite City

Eagle Park Senior Citizen Center = 100 Hill St - Madison

Sr. Community Center + 1302 Klein Ave * Venice

Meachum Crossing (Community Room) « 928 Bob Collins « Venice
Venice Township Bldg « 910 Madison « Madison

New Madison Fire Station + 1800 3rd St « Madison

Rox-Arena + 2 Park Dr « Roxana

Hartford Public Safety Building* 507 N Delmar « Hartford
Woodriver City Hall » 111 N Wood River Ave « Wood River
Masonic Temple + 390 E Lorena « Wood River

Masonic Temple < 390 E Lorena * Wood River

Rox-Arena + 2 Park Dr « Roxana

South Side of Round House * 633 Wood River Ave « Wood River
Municipal Garage « 331 Playground Ct « East Alton

East Alton Fire Station * 209 N Shamrock * East Alton

Ist United Methodist « 1001 3rd St « East Alton

Keasler Recreation Complex « 3rd & Haller < East Alton

Brushy Grove Fire Station + 312 Linton St - Wood River

Bethal Pentecostal Church < 480 E Airline Dr « East Alton

Wood River Township Hall + 33 S 9th St « East Alton

Cottage Hills Fire House * 26 Lenora St * Cottage Hills

Bethalto Village Hall - 213 N Prairie * Bethalto

1st Southern Baptist Church of Forest Homes ¢ 1437 4th St « Cottage Hills
Bethalto Museum * 124 W Main St « Bethalto

Rosewood Heights Fire Station < 45 E Airline + East Alton

Wood River Township Hall + 33 S 9th St « East Alton

North Side of Round House 633 Wood River Ave « Wood River
St. John’s United Church of Christ < 228 N 6th St « Wood River
Brushy Grove Fire Station + 312 Linton St - Wood River

St. Louis Regional Airport - Bldg 11 « Bethalto Rd « East Alton
Bethalto Spirit Bldg * 116 W Main - Bethalto

Bethalto Village Hall - 213 N Prairie * Bethalto

Cottage Hills Fire House * 26 Lenora St * Cottage Hills



W

i)
EARLY
BIRD
VOTING

madisonvotes.com

CTION
N

Same Day Registration & Voting at Madison County Clerk’s Office

M1 PRIOR TO ELECTION

PRIOR TO ELECTION
@ MADISONVOTES.COM

VERIFY YOUR REGISTRATION
SEE YOUR SAMPLE BALLOT

FIND YOUR POLLING PLACE
FIND EARLY VOTING LOCATIONS
CHECK MAIL BALLOT STATUS

MADISON
VOTES.COM

IT'S YOUR CHOICE - USE YOUR VOICE




